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Revenue derived from ECB vs. other sources @ MIDDLESEX
CRICKET

Club revenue % by source
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Cost of hosting matches at outgrounds e MIDDLESEX
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Revenue derived from ECB vs. other sources
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Post 2016 (when MCCC were County Championship winners and 6" in T20), average finishing position of 13'" in County
Championships and 14 in T20 Blast

Middlesex currently sits in the bottom half of team investment (~12t" )

County Team salaries Aggregated Team Performances
(2023) 2023 - 2024

nd
3rd
Ath
gth

% 34 3

10t
11

13 th
14t
-_'LE th
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17,
131:'1

which correlates to overall performance

Lancashire £2.347m Surrey
surtey oo S
Warwickshire £2.045m 3rd Essex
Nottinghamshire £1.892m 4th Warwickshire
Yorkshire £1.890m ot Hampshire
Durham £1.599m Durham

Woresersire  clasam A0% S
1t|'l

Somerset £1.437m Worcestershire
Middlesex £1.427m 1 2th Kent

ent eLaoum 43N Gloueestershie
Leicestershire £1.312m 14th Middlesex

Sussex flasm 150 Vemshie
Northamptonshire £1.272m 16tk Derbyshire

Glamorgan £1.240m 17th Leicestershire

Derbyshire £1.101m Glamorgan

Only 5 players earn more than £100k, the benchmark
for high quality talent

Salary Bands p/a No. of players

>E£100k
£80-100k
£60-80k
£40-60k
£31-40k
<£31k
Total 22

(TORRT T NI |

* £100k+ is considered the benchmark for high quality
domestic talent = on average the highest spenders will
have ~10

* Salary expenditure for 2025 £1.398m, average salary
£66.5k

* With 3 x rookies and 6 U21s / players in their early 20s

MCCC are one of the younger squads




Using The HUNDRED sale proceeds é MIDDLESEX

ICKET

* All clubs are restricted in their use of proceeds from the Hundred sale.
* Funds cannot be used for salaries or signings

* ECB permission must be sought, with access restricted to the following categories:

Capital
Building expenditure

Revenue

Debt reduction generating
projects

financial (e.qg.
reserves infrastructure
projects)

What this means for Middlesex

* Revenue generating projects is the only option available to us at present, aside
from building out financial reserves.
* We can access the interest accrued from the £24m assigned to us.
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